
 
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOB # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA APPROVAL 

DATE 
COORDINATING COUNCIL 

ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL 
DATE 

 
Cross Outreach Ministries, Inc. 

Cross Schools, Inc.  
    

 
 

Beaufort   

 
 

168 

 
 

$14M 

 
 

11/17/2021 

 
 

12/2/21 

 
Furman University  

 

 
Greenville  

 
961 

 

 
$73M 

 
11/17/2021 

 
12/2/21 

 

 
Prisma Health  

 
Greenville 

  

 
29,000 

 
$260M 

 
11/17/2021 

 
12/2/2021 

 


