PROJECT NAME	COUNTY	ASSOCIATED JOB#	INDUCEMENT AMOUNT	JEDA APPROVAL DATE	COORDINATING COUNCIL ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE
Cross Outreach Ministries, Inc. Cross Schools, Inc.	Beaufort	168	\$14M	11/17/2021	12/2/21
Furman University	Greenville	961	\$73M	11/17/2021	12/2/21
Prisma Health	Greenville	29,000	\$260M	11/17/2021	12/2/2021